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ACADEMIC CALENDAR .- 2023-2024
Estd.
1999

3 July, 2O2g to 14n' M"y, 20121

1.
Monday 3-July 023 Commencement of First Semester and

Principal's Address

7-July IQAC Meeting-I2. Friday

Gurupoumima Cel ebration3. Saturday 8-.Iuly

4. Saturday... 8-15-July Departmental Meetings

5. Tuesday 1l-July World Population Day

6. Thursday 13- July Anti-Ragging Commiuee Meeting

7.

Saturday 15 -July Celebration of College Silver Jubilee Program
& tsinhday Celebration of Founder President
Hon. Sadashivrao Patil & Birth Armiversary of
Loknete Hon. Hanamantrao Patil (Saheb)

8. Friday 3l-July Birht Anniversary of Premchand

01-Aug Birth Anniversary of Lokmanya Tilak9. Saturday

10. Monday 03-Aug Wel-Come Function

11. Thursday 06-Aug Value Added/ Add On / Certificate Course
started...

Opening Ceremony of Certificate Courses12. Saturday 08-Aug......

r3. Wednesday 09-Aug Krantidin Program & Library Day

14. Thursday 10 -Aug CDC Meeting -I

15. Friday -Augli Unit Test-I (Ail Programmes)

t6. Monday 13- Aug Participation & Organisation inZonal & Inter-
zonal University Level Sports Event

17. Tuesday 15 - Aug Celebration of Independence Day

18. Friday l6-Aug SET.NET Guidance

19. Saturday 29-Aug National Sports Day

Wallpaper (Arts)20. Wednesday 02-Sep

21. Tuesday 05-Sep Teachers Day

22. Thursday 07-Sep Yuvati Manch Inauguration

23. Friday 08-Sep Saksharta Din (Literacy Day)

24. Sunday 13-Sep Alumni Meeting

25. Monday 14- Sep Hindi Day

Name of the EventDateSr. No Dul



26. Wednesday 15- Sep MOU Activity t
27, Thursday l7-Sep Ozone Day {.

28. Saturday l9-Sep N.S.S. Day

Tuesday . 22 -Sep.. Youth Festival

30. Thursday 24-Scp Birth Anniycrsary of Karmavccr Bhaurao Patil

31. Sunday 27 -Sep World Tourism Day

32. Wednesday 30-Sep IQAC Meeting-Il

33. Friday 02-Oct Birth Anniversary of Mahatma Gandhi

34. Monday 05- Oct Ladies Welfare Program

35. Wednesday l4-Oct Survey of Festival Market

36.
Thursday 15 -Oct Birth Anniversary of Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam

& Reading Motivation Day

37. Saturday l7 -Oct Competitive Exam Guidance

38. Wednesday 21-Oct Voter Awareness Programme

39. Thursday 11-Nov Term End Meeting

40. Fri-Mon 13 Nov.-to
30 Nov.

Diwali Vacation

41. Saturday 2l-Nov'I'o
Dec.

Semester Bxam

42. Tuesday 24-Nov Second Semester Start, Second Term Meeting

43. Thursday 26 -Nov Death Anniv.of Loknete H. Patil Saheb

44. Tuesday l-Dec. International AIDS Day

45. Thursday 03-Dec World Divyang Saptah

46. Sunday 06 -Dec Birth Day of Vaibhav (dada) Patil and Death

furni of Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar

47. Monday 07- Dec Poster Presentation B.C.A , B. Sc

48. Monday 22-Dec Math's Day &Birth Anniversary of Ramanujan

49. Wednesday 23-Dec IQAC Meeting-Ill

50. Friday 0lto15- Marathi Bhasha Sanvardhan Pandhrvada
J 2024

51. Sunday 3- Jan Birth Anniversary of Savitribai Phule

52. Monday 4- Jan Traditional Day

53. Thursday TJanto9
Jan

Study Tour B.Sc.

54. Friday 8-Jan Lead College Activities

JJ. Monday 1 1- Jan World Hindi Divas

I

29.



57 Saturday 16 -Jan Anti-Ragging Committcc Mccting

Geography Day
{b

58. Monday 1 8-Jan

59. Tuesday 19 -Jan Alumni Meet

60. Tuesday 26-Jan Republic Day

61 Wednesday 27 -Jan Book Exhibition

62. Thursdav 28-Jan Wall Paper (Commerce)

63. Friday 29-Jan N.S.S Program

64. Saturday 3O-Jan Industrial Visit

65. Friday 5- Feb Poster Presentation

66. Fri-Thu 12 Feb-18
Feb

N.S.S. Camp

67 Monday 15-Feb... Cultural Competitions

68. Friday l9-Feb Birth Anniy. of Chhatrapati Shivaii Maharai

69. Saturday 2O-Feb College Study Tour

70. Monday 22-Feb.. Sports Competitions

71. Saturdav 27-Feb Birth Anniy. of Kavi Kusumagraj &Marathi

72. Sonday 28-Feb National Science Day

73. Friday 05-Mar CDC Meeting -II

74. Monday 08-Mar Celebration of World Woman Day

75. Wednesday 09-Mar MOU Activity Department of Marathi

76. Friday t2-Mar ICC Meeting

77. Saturday 20-Mar Farewell Function

78. Friday 22-Mar World Water Day

79. Thursday 25-Mer Semester Exam

80. Friday 26- Mar Birth Anniversary of Mahadevi Varma

81. Thursday 01-Apr Lead College Under Program

Wednesday 14-Apr Birth Anniversary of Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar

Friday 23-Apr IQAC lr4eeting -IV

84.
Saturday 24 -Apr Birth Anniv. of William Shakespeare &

English Day

85. Saturday 01-May Maharashtra Din

86.

AL

Monday 14-May Term-End Meeting

Adarsh College,Mta

82.

83.


